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S.N. 

A) 

i) 

01 

02 

Agproved by ACTE INew Delhi), Govern ment cf Mahareshra & DTE, Affil ated to University of Murrbai & MS8TE, Estd. 200: 
NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade 

ii) 

a) 

a) General Equipment's 

iv) 

Budget for the Year -2022-2023 

V) 

Equipment 

Non-Recurring Expenses 

Expenditure Heads 

Major Equipment's 

Computer 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Minor Equipment's 

Computers 

iiü) Furniture 

b) Computer Accessories 

H.J. THIM TRUST'S 

Electrical 

Books & Literature 

GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES) 

GE 

BOISAR 

Estimated Amount 
in Rs. 

3,00,000 

36,00,000 

10,00,000 

2,00,000 

7,00,000 

30,00,000 

88,00,000 

(DrRtyazpddin Siddiqui) 
PRINCIPAL THEEN COLLÉGE OF ENGINEERING Boisar (East), Tal. & Dist. Palghar-401 501. 



THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Approved by AICTE Nes Delhi, Guvernment cf Maharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to Uniwersity of Murrbai & ASBTE, Estd. 2009 

NAAC ACcredited with B+ Grade 

S.N. 
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i) 

a) 

01 

A) Non-Recurring Expenses 

02 

ii) 

a) 

Budget for the Year - 2021-2022 

Expenditure Heads 

Equipment 

General Equipment's 

Major Equipment's 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Minor Equipment's 

Computers 

Computer 

H. J. THIM TRUST'S 

b) Computer Accessories 

ii) Furniture 

iv) Books & Literature 

V) Electrical 

GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES) 

oLLEGF 

BOISAR. 

Estimated Amount 
in Rs. 

50,000 

43,50,000 

1,50,000 

50,000 

1,00,000 

18,00,000 

44.| 

65,00,000 

(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui) 
PRINCIPAL 

THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Boisar (Err' T!. & Dist. Pa'rhar.401 501 



THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
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A) 

i) 

a) 

01 

02 

ii) 

Approved uy AICTE Nes Delhi), Governnent cf Natharashtra & DTE, AIfil ated to University uf Vurrbzi & M58TE, Estd, 2009 
VAAC ÁcCredited with e+ Grade 

a) 

b) 

iii) 

iv) 

V) 

Budget for the Year - 2020-2021 

Equipment 

Expenditure Heads 

Non-Recurring Expenses 

General Equipment's 

Major Equipment's 

SUMMÄRY SHEET 

Minor Equipment's 

Computers 

Computer 

H.J. THIM TRUSTS 

Computer Accessories 

Furniture 

Books & Literature 

Electrical 

GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES) 

EGE OF 

BOISAR 

Estimated Amount 
in Rs. 

50,000 

5,00,000 

9,00,000 

50,000 

5,00,000 

4.4.) 

15,00,000 

35,00,000 

(Dr. Riýazoddin Siddiqui) 
PRINCIPAL THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEER!NG Boisar (Eas), Tal. & Dist. Palghar.401 501 



T 

THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Approved by AICTE (Nes Delhi), Guvernment cf aharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to University uf Murnbai & ASETE, Estd. 2009 

NAAC AcCredited with B+ Grade 

S.N. 
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A) 

i) 

a) 

01 

02 

ii) 

b) 

iii) 

iv) 

V) 

Budget for the Year- 2019-2020 

Equipment 

Expenditure Heads 

Non-Recurring Expenses 

General Equipment's 

Major Equipment's 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Minor Equipment's 

Computers 

Computer 

H.J. THIM TRUST'S 

Computer Accessories 

Furniture 

Books & Literature 

Electrical 

GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES) 

ENG 
BOISAR EERA 

Estimated Amount 
in Rs. 

30,000 

2,50,000 

40,000 

30,000 

9,00,000 

4.4 

27,50,000 

40,00,000 

(Dr. Riýazàddin Siddiqui) 

PRIMCIPAL THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Boisar (Ea T. & Dist. Palrhar-401 501 



A) 

Village Bet agaon, Boisar Chilthar Road, Boisar (E). Tal. & Dist.: Palghar - 401 501. 
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S.N. 

i) 

a) 

01 

02 

ii) 

a 

4.4.) 

THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

b) 

iii) 

iv) 

V) 

Ayprowed by AICTE (Ne Delh, Gov:rn net cf Naharashara & DTE, Afil ated to Uniwersily of Murbai 8& MS8TE, Estd. 2009 
VAAC ACCredited with B+Grade 

Budget for the Year � 20 18-2019 

Equipment 

Non-Recurring Expenses 

General Equipment's 

Expenditure Heads 

Major Equipment's 

SUMMÄRY SHEET 

Minor Equipment's 

Computers 

Computer 

Furniture 

Computer Accessories 

H.J. THIM TRUST"S 

Electrical 

Books & Literature 

GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES) 

GE OA 

ENG 
BOISAR 

Estimated Amount 
in Rs. 

6,00,000 

10,00,000 

10,00,000 

9,00,000 

10,00,000 

25,00,000 

70,00,000 

(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui) 
PRÌNCIPAL THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Boisar (East), Tal. & Dist. Palghar-401 501 
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