

H. J. THIM TRUST'S THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE (New Delhi), Government of Maharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to University of Mumbai & MSBTE, Estd. 2009 NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade

Village Betagaon, Boisar Chilhar Road, Boisar (E), Tal. & Dist.: Palghar - 401 501.

Tel.: (02525) 284 909 ◆Fax: (02525) 284 927 ◆ Email: info@theemcoe.org ◆ Website: www.theemcoe.org

Budget for the Year - 2022-2023

SUMMARY SHEET

S.N.	Expenditure Heads	Estimated Amount in Rs.	
A)	Non-Recurring Expenses		
i)	Equipment		
a)	General Equipment's		
01	Major Equipment's	3,00,000	
02	Minor Equipment's		
ii)	Computers		
a)	Computer	36,00,000	
b)	Computer Accessories	10,00,000	
iii)	Furniture	2,00,000	
iv)	Books & Literature	7,00,000	
V)	Electrical	30,00,000	
	GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES)	88,00,000	

THE BOYSAA SINGLAND AND SINGLAND SINGLAND AND SINGLAND AND SINGLAND SINGLAND AND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND SINGLAND

(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui)

PRINCIPAL
THEEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Boiser (East), Tal. & Dist. Palghar-401 501.



H. J. THIM TRUST'S

Approved by AICTE (New Delhi), Government of Maharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to University of Mumbai & MSBTE, Estd. 2003 NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade

Village Betagaon, Boisar Chilhar Road, Boisar (E), Tal. & Dist.: Palghar - 401 501. Tel : (02525) 284 909 • Fax : (02525) 284 927 • Email : info@theemcoe.org • Website : www.theemcoe.org

Budget for the Year - 2021-2022

SUMMARY SHEET

S.N.	Expenditure Heads	Estimated Amount in Rs.	
A)) Non-Recurring Expenses		
i)	Equipment		
a)	General Equipment's		
01	Major Equipment's	50,000	
02	Minor Equipment's		
ii)	Computers		
a)	Computer	43,50,000	
b)	Computer Accessories	1,50,000	
iii)	Furniture	50,000	
iv)	Books & Literature	1,00,000	
V)	Electrical	18,00,000	
	GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES)	65,00,000	



(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui)

THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Bolsar (Earn Tol. & Dist. Palmhar-401 501



H. J. THIM TRUST'S THEEM COLLECE OF ENC

Approved by AICTE (New Delhi), Government of Maharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to University of Mumbai & MSBTE, Estd. 2009 VAAC Accredited with 8+ Grade

Village Betagaon, Boisar Chilhar Road, Boisar (E), Tal. & Dist.: Palghar - 401 501.

Tel : (02525) 284 909 • Fax : (02525) 284 927 • Email : info@theemcoe.org • Website : www.theemcoe.org

Budget for the Year - 2020-2021

SUMMARY SHEET

S.N.	Expenditure Heads	Estimated Amount in Rs.
A)	Non-Recurring Expenses Equipment General Equipment's	
i)		
a)		
01	Major Equipment's	50,000
02	Minor Equipment's	
ii)	Computers	
a)	Computer	5,00,000
b)	Computer Accessories	9,00,000
iii)	Furniture	50,000
iv)	Books & Literature	5,00,000
V)	Electrical	15,00,000
	GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES)	35,00,000



(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui)

PRINCIPAL
THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Boisar (East), Tal. & Dist. Palghar-401 501



H. J. THIM TRUST'S THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE (New Delhi), Government of Maharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to University of Mumbai & MSBTE, Estd. 2009

NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade

Village Betagaon, Boisar Chilhar Road, Boisar (E), Tal. & Dist.: Palghar - 401 501.

Tel.: (02525) 284 909 • Fax : (02525) 284 927 • Email : info@theemcoe.org • Website : www.theemcoe.org

Budget for the Year - 2019-2020

SUMMARY SHEET

S.N.	Expenditure Heads	Estimated Amount in Rs.	
A)) Non-Recurring Expenses		
i)	Equipment General Equipment's		
a)			
01	Major Equipment's	30,000	
02	Minor Equipment's		
ii)	Computers		
a)	Computer	2,50,000	
b)	Computer Accessories	40,000	
iii)	Furniture	30,000	
iv)	Books & Literature	9,00,000	
V)	Electrical	27,50,000	
	GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES)	40,00,000	



(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui)

PRINCIPAL
THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Boisar (East) Tal. & Dist. Palphar-401 501



H. J. THIM TRUST'S 4.4.1 THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE (New Delhi), Government of Maharashtra & DTE, Affil ated to University of Mumbai & MSBTE, Estd. 2009

NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade

Village Betagaon, Boisar Chilhar Road, Boisar (E), Tal. & Dist.: Palghar - 401 501.

Tel.: (02525) 284 909 • Fax : (02525) 284 927 • Email : info@theemcoe.org • Website : www.theemcoe.org

Budget for the Year - 2018-2019

SUMMARY SHEET

S.N.	Expenditure Heads	Estimated Amount in Rs.	
A)	A) Non-Recurring Expenses		
i)	Equipment		
a)	General Equipment's		
01	Major Equipment's	6,00,000	
02	Minor Equipment's		
ii)	Computers		
a)	Computer	10,00,000	
b)	Computer Accessories	10,00,000	
iii)	Furniture	9,00,000	
iv)	Books & Literature	10,00,000	
V)	Electrical	25,00,000	
	GRAND TOTAL (RUPEES)	70,00,000	



(Dr. Riyazoddin Siddiqui)

PRÎNCIPAL THEEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Boiser (East), Tal. & Dist. Palghar-401 501